The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - ENDPOINTER 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,405.80
2026-01-09 Transfer from YSWS - Endpointer to YSWS Combinator txn LgHAQgN  -$1,200.00 $205.80
2026-01-10 Returning canceled grant to Samuel Whiner txn R2Hkd]JO $9.20 $215.00
2026-01-16 Grant to Agala Maka txn evHPqEY -$40.00 $175.00
2026-01-17 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn vgHZP8q $63.75 $238.75
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Anaskiiled txn LgHAKnp $12.91 $251.66
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Orion txn OeH4eRe $11.09 $262.75
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Yash Gupta txn a8Ha98G $0.78 $263.53
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Austin txn GkHr27Zx $0.01 $263.54
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Austin txn R2HkdQ2 $2.22 $265.76
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Mario Alves txn evHPGvO $1.50 $267.26
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Mina Tadros txn brHvqrr $4.93 $272.19
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Abe B txn zZVHaNV6 $0.47 $272.66
2026-01-18 Returning canceled grant to Mahir txn 1ZHA8Zy $0.18 $272.84
2026-01-18 Grant to Youssef txn 0eH4vN5 -$40.00 $232.84
2026-01-20 Transfer from YSWS - Endpointer to YSWS Combinator txn 66Hp5VW -$232.84 $0.00

WITHDRAWN: $1,512.84. DEPOSITED: $107.04. $0.00

YSWS - Endpointer is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Endpointer's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



